
Official Formula SimRacing Result Sheet
League: ACE
Season: 2016
Track: Melbourne Grand Prix Circuit
Date: 2016-03-12

Qualifying length:  minutes
Race laps: 58 laps
Race distance: 305.138 km.
Official event: Yes
Simulation: rFactor

Official Result

P Driver/Team Laps Race Time/Fastest Lap Difference Pit Grid Position/Time Car

1.
Alvaro Torres (SPA)
NetRex Traditional 58

1h28m28.799
1m29.127 - 3x

P4
No qualifying time NetRex TPL

2.
Michi Hoyer (GER)
Avid Chronic Racing 58

1h28m44.272
1m29.991 +15.473 3x

P11
No qualifying time Avid Chronic Racing

3.
Pashalis Gergis (GRI)
Avid Chronic Racing 58

1h28m50.236
1m29.431 +21.437 3x

P3
No qualifying time Avid Chronic Racing

4.
Giordano Valeriano (ITA)
Twister Racing 58

1h29m03.213
1m29.621 +34.414 3x

P7
No qualifying time Twister Racing

5.
Mike Partington (ENG)
Avid Chronic Racing Engineering 58

1h29m12.144
1m29.720 +43.345 3x

P11
No qualifying time Avid Chronic Racing - G...

6.
Christof Schgör (ITA)
GhostSpeed Racing Team 58

1h29m18.979
1m29.708 +50.180 3x

P8
No qualifying time GhostSpeed Racing

7.
Teemu Valkeejärvi (FIN)
Avid Chronic Racing SimSport 58

1h29m19.122
1m29.354 +50.323 3x

P2
No qualifying time Avid Chronic Racing - B...

8.
Ernesto De Angelis (ITA)
DEZZ.IT - Brehm GP 58

1h29m19.794
1m28.937 +50.995 3x

P1
No qualifying time Brehm GP

9.
Ruud Heesterbeek (NED)
GS Engineering 58

1h29m26.856
1m29.767 +58.057 3x

P9
No qualifying time GhostSpeed Engineering

10.
Danny van der Niet (NED)
NetRex Grand Prix 58

1h29m30.997
1m29.497 +1m02.198 3x

P7
No qualifying time NetRex Grand Prix

11.
Norbert Leitner (HUN)
NetRex Traditional 58

1h29m39.369
1m30.467 +1m10.570 3x

P12
No qualifying time NetRex TPL

12.
Christian Befumo (ITA)
Twister Racing 58

1h29m39.794
1m29.477 +1m10.995 4x

P6
No qualifying time Twister Racing

13.
Sander Kallas (EST)
NetRex Grand Prix 57

1 lap down
1m30.413 - 3x

P13
No qualifying time NetRex Grand Prix

14.
Luka Oslakovic (SLO)
Avid Chronic Racing SimSport 56

2 laps down
1m29.699 DNF 4x

P5
No qualifying time Avid Chronic Racing - B...

15.
Samuel Carpenter (GBR)
Origin Front Row Racing Green 44

14 laps down
1m30.340 Suspension 3x

P10
No qualifying time Origin Front Row Racing

16.
Thomas Satherley (NEZ)
GhostSpeed Racing Team 33

25 laps down
1m30.752 DNF 3x

P18
No qualifying time GhostSpeed Racing

17.
Craig Baxter (SCO)
Origin Front Row Racing Red 30

28 laps down
1m30.308 Suspension 3x

P14
No qualifying time Origin Front Row Racing

18.
Andrew Tusay (SLV)
GS Racing 26

32 laps down
1m29.848 Suspension 3x

P12
No qualifying time GS Racing

19.
Daniel Brewer (ENG)
Origin Front Row Racing Green 22

36 laps down
1m30.826 DNF 1x

P17
No qualifying time Origin Front Row Racing

20.
George Chatzipantelis (GRI)
GS Racing 12

46 laps down
1m31.453 DNF 1x

P15
No qualifying time GS Racing

21.
Guillermo Prieto (SPA)
GS Engineering 0

58 laps down
No race laptime Suspension 1x

P16
No qualifying time GhostSpeed Engineering

22.
Giuseppe Laino (ITA)
Eventa-Pescara SHS Ace 0

58 laps down
No race laptime Suspension 1x

P19
No qualifying time Eventa-Pescara SHS

23.
Victor Ivanov (BUL)
Eventa-Pescara SHS Ace 0

58 laps down
No race laptime Suspension 0x

P20
No qualifying time Eventa-Pescara SHS

http://gpcos.formula-simracing.net
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Official Event Additional Information

Fastest Lap (Lapnumber) Driver
1m28.937 (Lap 54) Ernesto De Angelis (ITA)

Lead Laps Driver
56 Alvaro Torres (SPA)

1 Giordano Valeriano (ITA)

1 Pashalis Gergis (GRI)

Top 10 Most Improved Positions Driver
9

From P11 to P2 Michi Hoyer (GER)

6
From P11 to P5 Mike Partington (ENG)

3
From P4 to P1 Alvaro Torres (SPA)

3
From P7 to P4 Giordano Valeriano (ITA)

2
From P8 to P6 Christof Schgör (ITA)

2
From P18 to P16 Thomas Satherley (NEZ)

1
From P12 to P11 Norbert Leitner (HUN)

Top 10 Most Lost Positions Driver
9

From P5 to P14 Luka Oslakovic (SLO)

7
From P1 to P8 Ernesto De Angelis (ITA)

6
From P6 to P12 Christian Befumo (ITA)

6
From P12 to P18 Andrew Tusay (SLV)

5
From P2 to P7 Teemu Valkeejärvi (FIN)

5
From P10 to P15 Samuel Carpenter (GBR)

5
From P15 to P20 George Chatzipantelis (GRI)

5
From P16 to P21 Guillermo Prieto (SPA)

3
From P7 to P10 Danny van der Niet (NED)

3
From P14 to P17 Craig Baxter (SCO)

http://gpcos.formula-simracing.net

